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Wettkampf 10 - 50m Rücken männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 00:44,00   2010: 00:42,00   2009: 00:40,50   2008: 00:39,00   2007: 00:38,00   2006 und älter: 00:37,00

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,20 216
2. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:40,21 200
3. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,49 182

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,00 238
2. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,54 182

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Westerwald 00:35,40 294
2. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,44 212

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,07 435
2. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,51 380
3. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,42 349
4. Maxim Skofenko 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,87 260
5. Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,39 230

abgemeldet
Joran Spence 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,51 459
2. Paul Kaffine 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:31,81 405
3. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,98 364
4. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,98 364
5. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:36,65 265
6. Tim Demmer 2007 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:36,85 261
7. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:38,55 227 EnM
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Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Julian Wenzel 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,35 423
2. Philipp Ertz 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,52 317
3. Moritz Brenner 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:36,65 265

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeister

Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,51 459
2. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,07 435
3. Julian Wenzel 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,35 423
4. Joel Langenbach 2002 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:31,57 415
5. Paul Kaffine 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:31,81 405
6. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,51 380
7. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,98 364
8. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,98 364
9. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,42 349
10. Philipp Ertz 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,52 317
11. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Westerwald 00:35,40 294
12. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:36,65 265
13. Moritz Brenner 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:36,65 265
14. Tim Demmer 2007 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:36,85 261
15. Maxim Skofenko 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,87 260
16. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,00 238
17. Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,39 230
18. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:38,55 227 EnM
19. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,20 216
20. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,44 212
21. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:40,21 200
22. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,49 182
23. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,54 182

nicht am Start
Mehrshad Eidipour 2005 SG Westerwald EnM
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